
SERTOES PETROBRAS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Raid 2025
Prologo: Senador Canedo/GO - (5.67km)

02/08/2025 - 16:15:50
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Sertoes Classic  

 

POS NO

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 2.17

PARC2
km 3.14

PARC3
km 4.02

PARC4
km 5.08

PARC5
km

PARC6
km

PARC7
km TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 362
MARCO CARRARESI (BRA)
RODRIGO FAIAD (BRA)
MITSUBISHI PAJERO GLS-B
CHARADA RALLY TEAM

11:09:00 11:16:02.460 00:02:34
(1)

00:03:37
(2)

00:04:57
(1)

00:06:11
(1) * * * * * * * * * 00:07:02.46

* * *

* * *

00:07:02.46
48.32

2 373
RODRIGO KHEZAN (BRA)
FREDERICO MOL (BRA)
MITSUBISHI L200 RS
GP RACING

11:07:30 11:15:30.360 00:02:36
(2)

00:03:35
(1)

00:06:09
(2)

00:07:22
(2) * * * * * * * * * 00:08:00.36

* * *

* * *

00:08:00.36

00:00:57.90
42.49


